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Event 43: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 33 Luca ZUCCHIATTI (Neo CC) 2:19.845
Half Lap 13.319 (3)

Lap 1 22.101 22.101 (2)
Lap 2 16.528 38.630 (1)
Lap 3 16.501 55.132 (1)
Lap 4 16.784 1:11.916 (1)
Lap 5 17.083 1:28.999 (1)
Lap 6 17.049 1:46.049 (1)
Lap 7 16.847 2:02.896 (1)
Lap 8 16.949 2:19.845 (1)

2. 34 Ruben SHEPARD (Randwick CC) 2:26.108 +6.263
Half Lap 14.003 (8)

Lap 1 23.082 23.082 (9)
Lap 2 17.067 40.149 (4)
Lap 3 17.011 57.161 (4)
Lap 4 17.392 1:14.554 (3)
Lap 5 17.570 1:32.124 (2)
Lap 6 17.786 1:49.910 (2)
Lap 7 18.228 2:08.139 (2)
Lap 8 17.968 2:26.108 (2)

3. 31 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 2:28.752 +8.907
Half Lap 13.097 (1)

Lap 1 21.782 21.782 (1)
Lap 2 17.189 38.971 (2)
Lap 3 18.045 57.016 (3)
Lap 4 18.676 1:15.692 (4)
Lap 5 18.513 1:34.205 (4)
Lap 6 18.603 1:52.809 (5)
Lap 7 18.240 2:11.049 (4)
Lap 8 17.703 2:28.752 (3)

4. 24 Hugo BARNES (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:29.067 +9.222
Half Lap 13.501 13.501 (4)

Lap 1 22.613 22.613 (4)
Lap 2 17.589 40.202 (5)
Lap 3 17.932 58.134 (5)
Lap 4 18.182 1:16.316 (5)
Lap 5 18.147 1:34.463 (5)
Lap 6 18.115 1:52.578 (4)
Lap 7 18.541 2:11.120 (5)
Lap 8 17.947 2:29.067 (4)

5. 23 Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC) 2:29.255 +9.410
Half Lap 13.295 13.295 (2)

Lap 1 22.119 22.119 (3)
Lap 2 17.315 39.434 (3)
Lap 3 17.316 56.751 (2)
Lap 4 17.712 1:14.463 (2)
Lap 5 18.374 1:32.838 (3)
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Event 43: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 18.719 1:51.558 (3)
Lap 7 18.893 2:10.451 (3)
Lap 8 18.804 2:29.255 (5)

6. 36 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC) 2:30.116 +10.271
Half Lap 13.572 (5)

Lap 1 22.682 22.682 (5)
Lap 2 18.071 40.753 (8)
Lap 3 18.903 59.656 (9)
Lap 4 18.826 1:18.483 (8)
Lap 5 18.134 1:36.617 (6)
Lap 6 17.823 1:54.440 (6)
Lap 7 18.256 2:12.697 (6)
Lap 8 17.418 2:30.116 (6)

7. 32 Harvey CHALLINOR (Neo CC) 2:33.491 +13.646
Half Lap 14.105 14.105 (9)

Lap 1 23.027 23.027 (7)
Lap 2 17.279 40.306 (6)
Lap 3 18.080 58.387 (6)
Lap 4 18.963 1:17.350 (6)
Lap 5 19.427 1:36.777 (7)
Lap 6 19.093 1:55.871 (8)
Lap 7 18.821 2:14.693 (7)
Lap 8 18.798 2:33.491 (7)

8. 37 Jared OWERS (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:33.596 +13.751
Half Lap 13.719 13.719 (6)

Lap 1 23.046 23.046 (8)
Lap 2 17.871 40.917 (9)
Lap 3 18.453 59.371 (7)
Lap 4 18.594 1:17.965 (7)
Lap 5 18.875 1:36.840 (8)
Lap 6 18.978 1:55.819 (7)
Lap 7 18.969 2:14.788 (8)
Lap 8 18.807 2:33.596 (8)

9. 30 Charlie PIETERSE (Neo CC) 2:34.917 +15.072
Half Lap 14.241 (11)

Lap 1 23.832 23.832 (11)
Lap 2 18.212 42.045 (10)
Lap 3 18.513 1:00.558 (10)
Lap 4 19.158 1:19.716 (10)
Lap 5 18.712 1:38.429 (9)
Lap 6 18.133 1:56.562 (9)
Lap 7 18.794 2:15.357 (9)
Lap 8 19.559 2:34.917 (9)

10. 22 Ryker BENTLIN (Canberra CC) 2:41.592 +21.747
Half Lap 14.123 (10)

Lap 1 22.959 22.959 (6)
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Event 43: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 2 17.753 40.712 (7)
Lap 3 18.783 59.496 (8)
Lap 4 19.723 1:19.220 (9)
Lap 5 20.600 1:39.820 (10)
Lap 6 20.870 2:00.690 (10)
Lap 7 20.589 2:21.280 (10)
Lap 8 20.312 2:41.592 (10)

11. 38 William PEACE (Wagga Wagga CC) 2:41.743 +21.898
Half Lap 14.802 14.802 (14)

Lap 1 24.819 24.819 (14)
Lap 2 19.712 44.532 (13)
Lap 3 19.815 1:04.347 (12)
Lap 4 20.558 1:24.906 (12)
Lap 5 20.584 1:45.490 (13)
Lap 6 18.863 2:04.354 (11)
Lap 7 18.657 2:23.011 (11)
Lap 8 18.732 2:41.743 (11)

12. 27 James ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 2:43.672 +23.827
Half Lap 14.547 (13)

Lap 1 24.662 24.662 (13)
Lap 2 20.050 44.713 (14)
Lap 3 20.230 1:04.943 (14)
Lap 4 20.065 1:25.009 (13)
Lap 5 19.865 1:44.874 (12)
Lap 6 19.985 2:04.859 (13)
Lap 7 19.539 2:24.399 (12)
Lap 8 19.273 2:43.672 (12)

13. 28 Hugo ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 2:43.904 +24.059
Half Lap 13.941 13.941 (7)

Lap 1 23.514 23.514 (10)
Lap 2 19.247 42.761 (11)
Lap 3 20.354 1:03.115 (11)
Lap 4 20.995 1:24.111 (11)
Lap 5 20.583 1:44.695 (11)
Lap 6 19.934 2:04.629 (12)
Lap 7 19.831 2:24.461 (13)
Lap 8 19.443 2:43.904 (13)

14. 35 James BATES (Vikings CC) 2:45.230 +25.385
Half Lap 15.271 (15)

Lap 1 25.478 25.478 (15)
Lap 2 20.162 45.640 (15)
Lap 3 20.356 1:05.996 (15)
Lap 4 20.303 1:26.300 (15)
Lap 5 20.115 1:46.416 (15)
Lap 6 19.981 2:06.397 (14)
Lap 7 19.794 2:26.192 (14)
Lap 8 19.037 2:45.230 (14)
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Event 43: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

15. 26 Gabriel STEPHENSON (Illawarra CC) 2:48.643 +28.798
Half Lap 14.469 14.469 (12)

Lap 1 24.379 24.379 (12)
Lap 2 19.724 44.103 (12)
Lap 3 20.261 1:04.364 (13)
Lap 4 20.655 1:25.020 (14)
Lap 5 20.904 1:45.924 (14)
Lap 6 21.271 2:07.196 (15)
Lap 7 20.742 2:27.938 (15)
Lap 8 20.704 2:48.643 (15)


